0201
Model
Input
Current
Output
Current Adaptable Motor
Product Size
Product photos
(A) (A) H*W*D (mm)
KW HP
3phase input & output 380V-480V, 50/60Hz
MAX500-R75GT4 3.4 2.1 0.75 1 152*91*123
MAX500-1R5GT4 5 3.8 1.5 2 152*91*123
MAX500-2R2GT4 5.8 5.1 2.2 3 152*91*123
MAX500-3R7GT4 10.5 9 3.7 5
MAX500-5R5G/7R5PT4 14.6 13 5.5 7.5
MAX500-7R5G/011PT4 20.5 17 7.5 10 247*160*190
MAX500-011G/015PT4 26 25 11 15
MAX500-015G/018PT4 35 32 15 20 320*220*205
MAX500-018G/022PT4 38.5 37 18.5 25
MAX500-022/030PGT4 46.5 45 22 30 320*220*205
MAX500-030G/037PT4 62 60 30 40
MAX500-037G/045PT4 76 75 37 50 432*255*235
MAX500-045G/055PT4 92 91 45 60
MAX500-055G/075PT4 113 112 55 75 518*300*260
MAX500-075G/090PT4 157 150 75 100
MAX500-090G/110PT4 180 176 90 125 620*390*300
MAX500-110G/132PT4 214 210 110 150
MAX500-132G/160PT4 256 253 132 175 620*390*300
MAX500-160G/185PT4 307 304 160 210
MAX500-185G/200PT4 340 335 185 250 1274*480*361
MAX500-200G/220PT4 385 377 200 260
MAX500-220G/250PT4 430 426 220 300 1274*480*361
MAX500-250G/280PT4 468 465 250 350
MAX500-280G/315PT4 525 520 280 370 1320*650*418
MAX500-315G/355PT4 590 585 315 420
MAX500-355G/400PT4 665 650 355 470 1720*800*490
MAX500-400G/450PT4 785 725 400 530
MAX500-450G/500PT4 883 820 450 600 1720*800*490
MAX500-500G/560PT4 1000 930 500 660
MAX500-560G/630PT4 1100 1080 560 750 1850*1060*500
MAX500-630G/710PT4 1200 1120 630 850
185*118*167
185*118*187
247*160*190
320*220*205

1720*800*490
1720*800*490
1850*1060*500
04
Model
Input
Current
Output
Current Adaptable Motor
Product Size
Product photos
(A) (A) (mm)
KW HP
Single-phase 220V, 50/60Hz
Three-phase 220V, 50/60Hz
MAX500-R75GS2 8.2 5 0.75 1 152*91*123
MAX500-1R5GS2 14 7 1.5 2 152*91*123
MAX500-2R2GS2 23 11 2.2 3 152*91*123
MAX500-0R4GT2 3.4 3.5 0.4 0.5
MAX500-R75GT2 5 5 0.75 1
MAX500-1R5GT2 5.8 7 1.5 2
MAX500-2R2GT2 10.5 11 2.2 3
MAX500-3R7GT2 14.6 17 3.7 5 185*118*187
MAX500-5R5GT2 26 25 5.5 7.5 247*160*190
MAX500-7R5GT2 35 32 7.5 10 320*220*205
MAX500-011GT2 46.5 45 11 15 320*220*205
MAX500-015GT2 62 60 15 20 432*255*235
MAX500-018GT2 76 75 18.5 25 432*255*235
MAX500-022GT2 92 91 22 30 453*275*235
MAX500-030GT2 113 112 30 40 518*300*260
MAX500-037GT2 157 150 37 50 518*300*260
MAX500-045GT2 180 176 45 60 620*390*300
MAX500-055GT2 214 210 55 75 620*390*300
MAX500-075GT2 307 304 75 100 780*480*360
152*91*123
152*91*123
152*91*123
152*91*123
Model
Input
Current
Output
Current Adaptable Motor
Product Size
Product photos
(A) (A) (mm)
KW HP
3phase input & output 380V-480V, 50/60Hz
MAX550-R75GT4 3.4 2.1 0.75 1
MAX550-1R5GT4 5 3.8 1.5 2 185*118*167
MAX550-2R2GT4 5.8 5.1 2.2 3
MAX550-3R7G/5R5PT4 10.5 9 3.7 5 185*118*167
MAX550-5R5G/7R5PT4 14.6 13 5.5 7.5
MAX550-7R5G/011PT4 20.5 17 7.5 10 247*160*190
MAX550-011G/015PT4 26 25 11 15
MAX550-015G/018PT4 35 32 15 20 320*220*205
MAX550-018G/022PT4 38.5 37 18.5 25
MAX550-022/030PGT4 46.5 45 22 30 320*220*205
MAX550-030G/037PT4 62 60 30 40
MAX550-037G/045PT4 76 75 37 50 432*255*235
MAX550-045G/055PT4 92 91 45 60
MAX550-055G/075PT4 113 112 55 75 518*300*260
MAX550-075G/090PT4 157 150 75 100
MAX550-090G/110PT4 180 176 90 125 620*390*300
MAX550-110G/132PT4 214 210 110 150
MAX550-132G/160PT4 256 253 132 175 620*390*300
MAX550-160G/185PT4 307 304 160 210
MAX550-185G/200PT4 340 335 185 250 780*480*360
MAX550-200G/220PT4 385 377 200 260
MAX550-220G/250PT4 430 426 220 300 1274*480*361
MAX550-250G/280PT4 468 465 250 350
MAX550-280G/315PT4 525 520 280 370 1320*650*418
MAX550-315G/355PT4 590 585 315 420
MAX550-355G/400PT4 665 650 355 470 1720*800*490
MAX550-400G/450PT4 785 725 400 530
MAX550-450G/500PT4 883 820 450 600 1720*800*490
MAX550-500G/560PT4 1000 930 500 660
MAX550-560G/630PT4 1100 1080 560 750 1850*1060*500
MAX550-630G/710PT4 1200 1120 630 850
185*118*167
185*118*167
185*118*187
247*160*190

1320*650*418
1720*800*490
1720*800*490
1850*1060*500
0605
Model
Input
Current
Output
Current Adaptable Motor
Product Size
Product photos
(A) (A) H*W*D (mm)
KW HP
single phase 220V input,380V-480V 3 phase output
MAX520-R75GS4 5 2.1 0.75 1 185*118*167
MAX520-1R5GS4 5.8 3.8 1.5 2 185*118*167
MAX520-2R2GS4 10.5 5.1 2.2 3 185*118*167
MAX520-3R7GS4 14.6 9 3.7 5 185*118*187
MAX520-5R5GS4 26 13 5.5 7.5 247*160*190
MAX520-7R5GS4 35 17 7.5 10 320*220*205
MAX520-011GS4 46.5 25 11 15 320*220*205
MAX520-015GS4 62 32 15 20 432*255*235
MAX520-018GS4 76 38 18.5 25 432*255*235
MAX520-022GS4 92 45 22 30 432*255*235
MAX520-030GS4 113 60 30 40 518*300*260
MAX520-037GS4 157 75 37 50 518*300*260
MAX520-045GS4 180 90 45 60 620*390*300
MAX520-055GS4 214 110 55 75 620*390*300
MAX520-075GS4 307 150 75 100 780*480*360
IP55/NEMA type 12 version
Inomax Ip55 inverter can be installed in environments with
high humidity, rain, exposed to sun and dust, without the need
for panels. The inverter cooling method ensures maximum